
09.00-21.00

09.00-13.00

10.00-17.00 Prep Meeting Subject 1               Prep Meeting Subject 2 Prep Meeting Seminar A Prep Meeting Seminar B Prep Meeting Seminar C Prep Meeting Seminar D Prep Meeting Seminar E    

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.30

16.00-17.00

16.30-17.30

17.30-22.00

17.30-18.30

19.00-20.00

20.00-22.00

07.30-16.00

07.30-16.00

07.30-08.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-18.00

10.00-17.00 Prep Meeting Seminar F Prep Meeting Seminar G Prep Meeting Seminar H Prep Meeting Seminar I Prep Meeting Seminar J Prep Meeting YIN Seminar
Prep Meeting WIN 

Seminar 
10.00-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-13.00

11.30-13.00

13.00-15.00

13.00-17.00

15.00-16.30

15.30-17.00 Latin American Region Meeting European Region Meeting Asia-Pacific Region Meeting North American Region Meeting Meeting YIN Branch Reps

15:30 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:30

From 18.00

Lunch for Academics (by invitation only)

Refreshment break

MONDAY, 28 OCTOBER 2024

Plenary Session Subject 1

Women of IFA Network (WIN) Lounge

Plenary Session Subject 1

Prep Meeting Seminar D continued

Afternoon refreshments

African Region Meeting

3rd Party Events

IBFD Symposium 

President's Reception

SATURDAY, 26 OCTOBER 2024 OR FRIDAY, 1 NOVEMBER 2024

Registration and Information

PSC Meeting

Working lunch (PSC, EB, SB & GS)

SB Meeting

SUNDAY, 27 OCTOBER 2024
Golf Tournament

Welcome Reception 

Meeting General Assembly

Women of IFA Network (WIN) Meet & Greet Reception

Seminar A 

Opening Ceremony

Young IFA Network (YIN) Meet and Greet Reception

Young IFA Network (YIN) Lounge

Registration and Information

Morning refreshments

Exhibition

Meeting YIN Committee

Lunch break

Seminar B

Exhibition

 Corporate Tax Officers Luncheon (by invitation only) YIN Seminar



07.30-15.30

07.30-15.30

07.30-08.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-18.00

09.00-13.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-13.00

11.30-13.00

13.00-15.00

15.00-16.30

15.30-17.00 

19.00-22.00

07:00 - 08:00

07.30-15.30

07.30-15.30

07.30-08.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-18.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

11.30-12.45

12.45-14.45

15.30-19.30 Cultural Event

Seminar G

Women of IFA Network (WIN) Lounge

Afternoon refreshments

Registration and Information

Morning refreshments

Refreshment break

Museum Evening

WEDNESDAY, 30 OCTOBER 2024

Branch Officers Meeting

Seminar D

Meeting WIN Committee

Lunch break

Registration and Information

Morning refreshments

WIN Seminar Government Lunch  (by invitation only)

Seminar C

Exhibition

Plenary Session Subject 2

IFA/OECD/ICC Dialogue

Lunch break

Young IFA Network (YIN) Lounge

Plenary Session Subject  2

Women of IFA Network (WIN) Lounge

Meetings Future Congresses

Refreshment break

TUESDAY, 29 OCTOBER 2024

Exhibition

Seminar E

Young IFA Network (YIN) Lounge

Seminar F

Seminar E



07.30-15.30

07.30-15.30

07.30-08.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-18.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-15.00

13.30-15.00

17.00-19.15

20.00-24.00 YIN Party

Nominations Committee Meeting 

Seminar J

 Young IFA Network (YIN) Lounge

Seminar I

Registration and Information

Morning refreshments

THURSDAY, 31 OCTOBER 2024

Refreshment break

Lunch break

South African Experience

Exhibition

Seminar H

Women of IFA Network (WIN) Lounge

Seminar H


