SATURDA	ATURDAY, 26 OCTOBER 2024 OR FRIDAY, 1 NOVEMBER 2024							
Golf Tournament								
SUNDAY,	27 OCTOBER 2024							
09.00-21.00	Registration and Information							
09.00-13.00	PSC Meeting							
10.00-17.00	Prep Meeting Subject 1	Prep Meeting Subject 2	Prep Meeting Seminar A	Prep Meeting Seminar B	Prep Meeting Seminar C	Prep Meeting Seminar D	Prep Meeting Seminar E	
13.00-14.00	Working lunch (PSC, EB, SB & GS)							
14.00-15.30	SB Meeting							
16.00-17.00	Meeting General Assembly							
16.30-17.30	Meeting YIN Committee							
17.30-22.00	Exhibition							
17.30-18.30	Young IFA Network (YIN) Meet and Greet Reception  Women of IFA Network (WIN) Meet & Greet Reception							
19.00-20.00	Opening Ceremony							
20.00-22.00	Welcome Reception							
MONDAY	<sup>7</sup> , 28 OCTOBER 2024							
07.30-16.00	Registration and Information							
07.30-16.00	Exhibition							
07.30-08.30	Morning refreshments							
08.30-10.00	Plenary Session Subject 1							
08.30-18.00	Youn	Young IFA Network (YIN) Lounge			Women of IFA Network (WIN) Lounge			
10.00-17.00	Prep Meeting Seminar F	Prep Meeting Seminar G	Prep Meeting Seminar H	Prep Meeting Seminar I	Prep Meeting Seminar J	Prep Meeting YIN Seminar	Prep Meeting WIN Seminar	
10.00-10.30	Refreshment break							
10.30-11.30	Plenary Session Subject 1							
11.30-13.00	Lunch break							
11.30-13.00	YIN Seminar		Lunch for Academics (by invitation only)		Corporate Tax Officers Luncheon (by invitation only)			
13.00-15.00	Seminar A Seminar B							
13.00-17.00	Prep Meeting Seminar D continued							
15.00-16.30		Afternoon refreshments						
15.30-17.00	Latin American Region Meeting	European Region Meeting	Asia-Pacific Region Meeting	North American Region Meeting	Meeting YIN Branch Reps	African Regi	on Meeting	
15:30 - 17:30	IBFD Symposium							
17:30 - 18:30	President's Reception							
From 18.00	3rd Party Events							

TUESDAY	7, 29 OCTOBER 2024					
07.30-15.30	Registration and Information					
07.30-15.30	Exhibition					
07.30-08.30	Morning refreshments					
08.30-10.00	Plenary Session Subject 2					
08.30-18.00	Young IFA Network (YIN) Lounge	Women of IFA Network (WIN) Lounge				
09.00-13.00	Meetings Future Congresses					
10.00-10.30	Refreshment break					
10.30-11.30	Plenary Session Subject 2					
11.30-13.00	Lunch break					
11.30-13.00	WIN Seminar	Government Lunch (by invitation only)				
13.00-15.00	Seminar C	Seminar D				
15.00-16.30	Afternoon refreshments					
15.30-17.00	Branch Officers Meeting					
19.00-22.00	Museum Evening					
WEDNES	WEDNESDAY, 30 OCTOBER 2024					
07:00 - 08:00	Meeting WIN Committee					
07.30-15.30	Registration and Information					
07.30-15.30	Exhibition					
07.30-08.30	Morning refreshments					
08.30-10.00	Seminar E					
08.30-18.00	Young IFA Network (YIN) Lounge	Women of IFA Network (WIN) Lounge				
10.00-10.30	Refreshment break					
10.30-11.30	Seminar E					
11.30-12.30	IFA/OECD/ICC Dialogue					
11.30-12.45	Lunch break					
12.45-14.45	Seminar F	Seminar G				
15.30-19.30	C	cultural Event				

THURSDAY, 31 OCTOBER 2024					
07.30-15.30	Registration and Information				
07.30-15.30	Exhibition				
07.30-08.30	Morning refreshments				
08.30-10.00	Seminar H				
08.30-18.00	Young IFA Network (YIN) Lounge	Women of IFA Network (WIN) Lounge			
10.00-10.30	Refreshment break				
10.30-11.30	Seminar H				
11.30-13.00	Lunch break				
13.00-15.00	Seminar I	Seminar J			
13.30-15.00	Nominations Committee Meeting				
17.00-19.15	South African Experience				
20.00-24.00	YIN Party				